Pr
es
s-o
n
ty
re
s
Pa
lle
t r
oll
er
s
Pr
ofi
le
ro
lle
rs
Co
nv
ey
or
/g
uid
ing
ro
lle
rs
an
d b
all
 u
nit
s
In
sti
tu
tio
na
l
wh
ee
ls
an
d c
as
to
rs
Sta
inl
es
s s
tee
l c
as
to
rs
VU
LK
OL
LA
N®
  •
 P
EV
OP
UR
®
PE
VO
DY
N®
/
-S
of
t
Ele
ctr
ica
lly
 co
nd
uc
tiv
e
wh
ee
ls
an
d c
as
to
rs
So
lid
 ru
bb
er
wh
ee
ls
an
d c
as
to
rs
PE
VO
LO
N®
 •
 PE
VO
LA
ST
IC
®
PE
VO
TH
AN
®
9796
Series 173 GR
Article code  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  kg
173 GR/125/060/2/15 H7 125 60 67 60 15 720
173 GR/150/060/2/15 H7 150 60 67 60 15 860
173 GR/160/050/2/20 H7 160 50 57 80 20 770
173 GR/160/060/2/20 H7 160 60 67 80 20 920
173 GR/200/050/2/20 H7 200 50 50 90 20 960
173 GR/200/060/2/20 H7 200 60 67 80 20 1.150
173 GR/200/080/2/20 H7 200 80 80 90 20 1.540
173 GR/250/050/2/25 H7 250 50 50 130 25 1.200
173 GR/250/080/2/25 H7 250 80 80 130 25 1.920
173 GR/250/090/2/25 H7 250 90 90 130 25 2.160
173 GR/300/080/2/30 H7 300 80 80 180 30 2.310
VULKOLLAN® basic wheels
Steel wheel centre C45 with
pre-drilled bore for individual
machining of the core bore.
All wheels are equipped with
clamping trough. Direkt bondet
VULKOLLAN® tread (93° Shore A).
/
basic wheels
Series 173 PD GR
PEVODYN® basic wheels
Steel wheel centre C45 with
pre-drilled bore for individual
machining of the core bore.
All wheels are equipped with
clamping trough. Direkt bondet
PEVODYN® tread (93° Shore A).
Article code mm mm mm mm mm kg
173 PD GR/125/060/2/15 H7 125 60 67 60 15 680
173 PD GR/150/060/2/15 H7 150 60 67 60 15 820
173 PD GR/160/050/2/20 H7 160 50 57 80 20 730
173 PD GR/160/060/2/20 H7 160 60 67 80 20 880
173 PD GR/200/050/2/20 H7 200 50 50 90 20 910
173 PD GR/200/060/2/20 H7 200 60 67 80 20 1.100
173 PD GR/200/080/2/20 H7 200 80 80 90 20 1.460
173 PD GR/250/050/2/25 H7 250 50 50 130 25 1.140
173 PD GR/250/080/2/25 H7 250 80 80 130 25 1.830
173 PD GR/300/080/2/30 H7 300 80 80 180 30 2.200
PEVODYN® is particularly suitable for use in intralogistic applications and offers an alternative to conventional
polyurethan-materials and has been developped in order to guarantee highest load capacity at maximum speed.
PEVODYN® wheels are characterized by a low starting and rolling resistance. Due to its hydrolysis-stability this
material is perfectly suited for use in areas with tropical climate.
heavy-duty drive wheels
Series 171 A
Article code  mm  mm mm mm mm kg
171 A/300/075/260/2/50 H7 300 75 85 96 50 2.000
171 A/300/100/260/2/60 H7 300 100 110 116 60 2.500
171 A/360/075/310/2/70 H7 360 75 85 116 70 2.500
171 A/360/100/310/2/60 H7 360 100 110 116 60 3.000
171 A/400/100/350/2/70 H7 400 100 110 121 70 3.500
171 A/400/120/350/2/60 H7 400 120 130 116 60 4.000
171 A/400/120/350/2/70 H7 400 120 130 116 70 4.000
171 A/400/150/350/2/60 H7 400 150 160 117 60 5.500
171 A/500/100/450/2/60 H7 500 100 110 116 60 4.500
171 A/500/150/450/2/80 H7 500 150 160 136 80 5.700
171 A/500/200/450/2/80 H7 500 200 210 135 80 8.000
171 A/600/150/550/2/80 H7 600 150 160 116 80 8.250
171 A/600/200/550/2/80 H7 600 200 210 135 80 10.000
171 A/700/200/640/2/80 H7 700 200 210 136 80 11.500
VULKOLLAN® heavy-duty drive wheels with connecting bore hole or for the reception of clamping sets available
on request.
VULKOLLAN® heavy-duty
drive wheels
Stable welded wheel centre with
bore and keyway according
to DIN 6885. Direct bonded
VULKOLLAN® tread (93° Shore A).